EDERAL TRADE COMMISSION VASHINGTON, DC 20580	APPEARANCE	
CASE NAME	FILE/DOCKET NUMBER 590588	
Fronox Limited, et al	D09377	
Pursuant to Section 4.1 of the Commission's Rules of proceeding the appearance of	f Practice, I (we) am (are) entering in the above Interior of the above Interior of the above Interior of the	
$\square$ counsel supporting the complaint (Complete Item		
□ counsel or representative for the respondent (Cor	nplete Items 1, 2, 4, and 5 below)	
☑ counsel or representative for a third party (Compl	ete Items 1, 2, 4, and 5 below)	
1. COUNSEL OR REPRESENTATIVE	2. RESPONDENT(S) OR THIRD PARTY(IES)	
Include the name, address, email address, and telephone number of each counsel or representative entering an appearance in the above proceeding,	Include the address and telephone numbers of all persons, partnerships, corporations, or associations on whose behalf this Notice of Appearance is being filed.	
Christopher Gordon @squirepb.com Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 2550 M Street, NW Washington, DC 20037 Phone Number: 202-626-6284	A. Schulman, Inc. c/o Christopher Gordon, Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 2550 M Street, NW Washington, DC 20037 Phone Number: 202-626-6284	

4. SIGNATURE OF SENIOR COUNSEL		5. DATE SIGNED
(Christopher Gordon)		5/1/2018
Return this form to:	Federal Trade Commission Room H-113 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20580	

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

In the Matter of Tronox Limited, et al Docket No. D09377

## STATEMENT OF GOOD STANDING PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.1

In connection with the Notice of Appearance filed on May 01, 2018, and pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I state that I am eligible to practice before the Commission as a member of the Bar of the District of Columbia (Bar No. 464760). As requested by 16 C.F.R. § 4.1 (d), I further state that I am a member of good standing within the legal profession.

Christopher Gordon Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 2550 M Street, NW Washington, DC 20037 Telephone: 202-626-6284 Email: christopher.gordon@squirepb.com